
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Bismarck Demons  (8) at Jamestown Bluejays  (3)
Western Dakota Conference,  Thursday, December 6, 2018

1009 7th Street NE
Jamestown, North Dakota 

Arena: John L Wilson  Time: 7:30 PM - 9:13PM
Official Scorer:  Branden Sorensen  Attendance: 
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Jamestown Bluejays 
Matt Stockert  Coaches

 Starters
40 Riley Gerhardt    Jr  G
23 Braxton Jorissen    Fr  D
28 Jarron Larson    Jr  D
12 Jace Thompson    So  F
08 Joe Cummings    Fr  F
05 Tommy Falk    Jr  F

Bismarck Demons 
Mike Peluso

 Starters
30 Logan Hendrickson    So  G
08 Caleb Moore    Fr  D
14 Issac Ohlhauser    Sr  D
07 Caleb Petrie    Sr  F
17 Dain Sardelli    Sr  F
27 Chase Fuhrman    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Connor Rene    Sr  D
07 Sam Halko    Jr  D
09 Michael Mahoney    Fr  F
11 Easton Hagen    Jr  F
16 Gavin Haut    So  D
17 Alex Stockert    So  F
19 Cooper Allen    So  F
20 Corey Nelson    Jr  F
26 Braden Gahner    So  F
30 Brode Hillstrom    Fr  G

01 Quinn Ackerman    Jr  G
04 Caiden Schwehr    So  F
05 Sean Korsmo    So  F
06 Remington Richardson    Fr  F
11 Nicholas Mortenson    So  F
13 Dayton Deics    Jr  D
15 Jack Steckler    So  D
18 Gavin McIntyre    Sr  F
19 Greyson Farnsworth    Jr  F
21 Braxton Neas    Sr  F
23 Preston Wachter    Sr  D
24 Landon Fischer    Sr  F
25 Paul Witzke    Sr  D
26 Kadin Sullivan    Sr  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

JB

BD

 Shots on Goal

JB

BD

2 1 3

6 3 6

5 7 7

19 14 18

 6

 15

 19

 51

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

JB

BD

 5 

 21 

 2 

 2 

 4 

 16 

 0 

 3 

 10 

 16 

 1 

 3 

 19 

 53 

 3 

 8 

 Penalties  Power Plays

JB

BD

 10 20:00 6 9:05  0  0  0 

 8 16:00 8 8:54  5  1  0 

JB- 40 Riley Gerhardt  

JB- 30 Brode Hillstrom  

BD- 30 Logan Hendrickson  

BD- 01 Quinn Ackerman  

3 51:00 21 19 16 13 16 13  53  45

3 51:00 5 3 4 4 10 9  19  16

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Logan Waslaki
(Ref) Craig Tietz
(Ref) Doug Durgin

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  BD 24 Landon Fischer  10:28  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 1 - 2 - 1
(A) Williston
Saturday 12/8

C: 1 - 0 - 0 OA: 3 - 0 - 0
(H) Minot
Tuesday 12/11

C: 1 - 0 - 0

BD 18 Gavin McIntyre Tripping (2) 1 2:45
JB 07 Sam Halko Cross Checking (2) 1 4:26

1 5:12 BD PP 14 Issac Ohlhauser 17 Dain Sardelli 07 Caleb Petrie
JB 11 Easton Hagen Tripping (2) 1 7:21

1 8:01 BD PP 07 Caleb Petrie 17 Dain Sardelli 18 Gavin McIntyre
1 11:04 JB ES 12 Jace Thompson
1 15:14 JB ES 08 Joe Cummings 12 Jace Thompson 05 Tommy Falk

JB 12 Jace Thompson Tripping (2) 1 15:43
BD 26 Kadin Sullivan Tripping (2) 2 6:22
JB 40 Riley Gerhardt Delay of Game (2) 2 7:46

2 9:25 BD PP 07 Caleb Petrie 17 Dain Sardelli
2 10:28 BD ES 24 Landon Fischer 17 Dain Sardelli 13 Dayton Deics

JB 20 Corey Nelson Charging (2) 2 13:17
JB 07 Sam Halko Cross Checking (2) 2 13:53

2 14:51 BD PP 17 Dain Sardelli 14 Issac Ohlhauser
3 1:23 BD ES 24 Landon Fischer 17 Dain Sardelli

JB 11 Easton Hagen Cross Checking (2) 3 2:13
BD 08 Caleb Moore Slashing  (2) 3 2:34
JB 40 Riley Gerhardt Roughing  (2) 3 2:34
BD 13 Dayton Deics Interference (2) 3 4:19

3 4:31 BD SH 21 Braxton Neas
3 7:24 JB ES 12 Jace Thompson

JB 23 Braxton Jorissen Holding (2) 3 7:40
3 7:48 BD PP 08 Caleb Moore 14 Issac Ohlhauser 17 Dain Sardelli

BD 14 Issac Ohlhauser Tripping (2) 3 8:14
BD 05 Sean Korsmo Interference (2) 3 10:55
JB 17 Alex Stockert Tripping (2) 3 11:47
BD 27 Chase Fuhrman Interference (2) 3 12:40
BD 15 Jack Steckler Elbowing (2) 3 14:54

 End of Game


